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HALLITUS 
 
Miikka Himmi  Ramboll CM Oy, puheenjohtaja 
Nina Raitanen  Infra ry, varapuheenjohtaja 
Tero Ahokas  Varsinais-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Marko Sallinen  Nynas Oy 
Pirjo Kuula  Tampereen yliopisto 
Leo Kaariniemi Peab Industri Oy 
Ville Routama  GRK Suomi Oy 
Simo Kesti  Espoon kaupunki 
Antti Hietakangas Hot Mix Oy Finland 
Mika Lindholm Metropoilia 
Lars Westermark Väylävirasto 
Niklas Nevalainen Kaakkois-Suomen ELY-keskus 
 
ASFALTTINORMITOIMIKUNTA 
 
Pirjo Kuula  Tampereen yliopisto, puheenjohtaja 
Sara Väänänen  Asfalttikallio Oy, sihteeri 
Riku Tujunen  Helsingin kaupunki, Stara, sihteeri 
Katri Eskola  Väylävirasto 
Mika Häkli  GRK Suomi Oy 
Juha Laurila  Infra ry 
Niklas Nevalainen Kaakkois-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Nina Raitanen  Infra ry 
Helena Remes  Nynas Oy 
Sami Similä  Mitta Oy 
Katriina Tallbacka Inspecta Sertifiointi Oy 
Juhani Tirkkonen Turun kaupunki 
Jussi Tuominen Asfalttikallio Oy 
Henri Väisänen Peab Industri Oy 
 
 
LABORATORIOTOIMIKUNTA 
 
Henri Väisänen   Peab Industri Oy, puheenjohtaja 
Jarkko Klami   Rudus Oy 
Janne Kovanen   Asfalttikallio Oy 
Sami Similä    Mitta Oy 
Ari-Petteri Kuivalainen  Mitta Oy 
Katri Eskola   Väylävirasto 
Eeva Huuskonen-Snicker/ 
Joho Meriläinen  Destia Oy 
Heli Nikiforow   Aalto-yliopisto 
Riku Tujunen   Helsingin kaupunki / Stara 
Helena Remes   Nynas Oy 
Katriina Tallbacka  Inspecta 
Tommi Valjakka  Peab Industri Oy 
Tero Porkka/ 
Riku Fagerström  Tampereen yliopisto, sihteeri 
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HANKINTATOIMIKUNTA 
 
Tuula Smolander  Jyväskylän kaupunki, puheenjohtaja 
Niklas Nevalainen  KAS ELY, v. puheenjohtaja 
Janne Hölttä   KES ELY 
Ossi Saarinen   Väylävirasto     
Pirjo Kuula   Tampereen yliopisto 
Heikki Laristo   Helsingin kaupunki 
Harri Silvonen   Kouvolan kaupunki 
Marko Sallinen   Nynas Oy       
Atte Lyytikäinen  Peab Industri Oy 
Henri Väisänen  Peab Industri Oy 
Kai Kelola   Peab Industri Oy 
Mika Häkli   GRK Suomi Oy 
Timo Mäki   Super Asfaltti Oy  
Juuso Lukkarinen  Asfalttikallio Oy 
Ville Kuismin   Asfalttikallio Oy 
Jukka Kirjavainen  HTJ Oy 
Nina Raitanen   INFRA ry 
 
KOULUTUSVALIOKUNTA 
 
Antti Knuutila    INFRA ry, puheenjohtaja  
Timo Jokinen   Peab Industri Oy  
Pekka Kinnunen   AEL-Amiedu Oy 
Petri Sikanen    GRK Road Oy 
Lauri Haikola    Rakennusliitto 
Mikko Kemppainen   Salon seudun ammattiopisto  
Ilmo Hyyppä    Destia Oy 
Ville-Veikko Jäppilä   Asfalttikallio Oy 
Mikko Silfverberg   Salon seudun ammattiopisto 
Pasi Räty    Gradia 
Eero Hannuksela   Gradia 
  
 
TEKNINEN VALIOKUNTA 
 
Miikka Himmi                  Ramboll CM Oy, puheenjohtaja 
Nina Raitanen                   Infra ry, sihteeri 
Tero Ahokas    Varsinais-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Ville Alatyppö   Helsingin kaupunki/Stara 
Katri Eskola   Väylävirasto 
Ville Himmi   PEAB Industri Oy 
Heikki Keskinen  GRK Suomi Oy 
Atte Lyytikäinen             PEAB Industri Oy 
Mikko Rekola     Asfalttikallio Oy 
Helena Remes                   Nynäs Oy 
Ossi Saarinen                   Väylävirasto 
Simo Saljola                  Espoon kaupunki 
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Kai Suomi                    Fasgron Oy 
Ari Tulus                       Wirtgen Finland Oy 
Jussi Tuominen                Asfalttikallio Oy 
 
                 
 
 
TIEMERKINTÄVALIOKUNTA 
 
Ossi Saarinen   Väylävirasto, Puheenjohtaja 
Mika Launonen  Cleanosol Oy, Varapuheenjohtaja 
Anne Valkonen  Finnmap Infra Oy, Sihteeri 
Antti Hietakangas  Hot Mix Oy / RMS Oy 
Harri Ahola   Saferoad Services AB 
Harri Linnakoski  HWL Oy 
Keijo Pulkkinen  Autori Oy 
Mika Honkasalo  Helsingin kaupunki 
Mikael Sulonen   Ramboll RST Finland 
Juha Rissanen   Ramboll CM Oy 
Markus Lahti   Tiemerkintä A&E Oy 
Samuel Louhisaari  Teknos Oy 
Risto Lappalainen  Väylävirasto 
Tero Ahokas   Varsinais-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Topi Ritamäki   Hot Mix Oy / RMS Oy 
Tuomas Vasama  Kaakkois-Suomen ELY-keskus  
Tuomas Österman  Väylävirasto 
 
 
TURVALLISUUSVALIOKUNTA 

Antti Lyytinen   Asfalttikallio Oy, puheenjohtaja 
Timo Jokinen   Peab Industri Oy 
Helena Remes   Nynas Oy 
Heidi Koskinen  GRK Suomi Oy 
Risto Lappalainen  Väylävirasto 
Niklas Nevalainen  Kaakkois-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Nina Raitanen   INFRA Ry 
Kati Kaskiala   INFRA Ry, sihteeri 
 
YMPÄRISTÖVALIOKUNTA 
 
Sara Väänänen    Asfalttikallio Oy, puheenjohtaja 
Johanna Koskenranta   PEAB Industri Oy, sihteeri 
Antti Lyytinen   Asfalttikallio Oy 
Jussi Tuominen   Asfalttikallio Oy 
Kai Suomi    Fasgron Oy 
Jaakko Laine    Finnmap Infra Oy 
Heidi Koskinen   GRK Suomi Oy 
Henri Perälä    GRK Suomi Oy 
Heikki Laristo    Helsingin kaupunki 
Juha Laurila    INFRA ry 
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Nina Raitanen    INFRA ry 
Tuula Smolander   Jyväskylän kaupunki 
Aki Muhonen    Kaakkois-Suomen ELY-keskus 
Helena Remes   Nynas Oy 
Atte Lyytikäinen   PEAB Industri Oy 
Juhani Tirkkonen   Turun kaupunki 
Anne-Mari Haakana  Väylävirasto 
Ossi Saarinen    Väylävirasto 
 


